
	
  

Network Executive 
Director 
Jim Vogel, D. Min.  
13 Charles Storch Rd 
Elmira, NY 14903 
Cell: 810-853-9204 
jvogel@nfibc.org 
jimcvogel@gmail.com  

Network 
Associate 
Director 
Brian and Judy King 
188 North Road 
Windsor, NY 13865 
Cell: 607-365-2169 
bking@nfibc.org 

Women’s & Senior 
Adult Ministries 
Coordinator 
Jeannie Vogel 
Cell: 810-853-9205 
vogeljeannie@gmail.com 

Treasurer  
Paul Aldrich 
2293 Grand Central Ave 
Horseheads, NY 14845  
Ph: 607-739-4634  
paldrich@fbchh.org 

 
Network Leadership Team Officers 

LD Maxson  Central, Binghamton (2nd year of 1st term) - Chairman 
preachld@gmail.com; c: 607.346.3907 

 
Mike Paris   First, Attica (3rd year of 1st term) - Clerk 
   pastormike33@yahoo.com; c: 607.220.9911 
 

 
Remaining Network Leadership Team 

 
Doug Forman  Breesport, Breesport (2nd year of 1st term) 
   dforman@breesportbaptistchurch.com; c: 607.425.1476  
 
Mark Hurlbut  First, Marilla (2nd year of 2nd term) 
   mhurlbut@marillabaptist.org; c: 585.815.5642 
 
Alan Lindmark   Harvest, Bath (2nd year of 1st term) 
   alan.lindmark@gmail.com; c: 607.237.9259 

 
Tim Mowers  Calvary, Preble (3rd year of 1st term)  

timmowers@frontier.com; c: 607.745.8459 
 

 Ken Schultz First, Randolph (3rd year of 1st term) 
kenschultz08@gmail.com; c: 716.392.6622 
 

 Frank Snyder  Calvary, Akron (1st year of 1st term) 
franks.paul.6161@gmail.com; c: 616.915.7846 
 

 Elijah Beltz Skyline, Rome (1st year of 1st term) 
elijahbeltz@gmail.com; c: 315.289.5430 
 

 Larry Semans Faith, Dundee (1st year of 1st term – appointed) 
semans21@gmail.com; c: 607.227.4598 
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Property:  Finance:   Recruitment:      Retention:          Church/Pastoral Care: 
LD Maxson  Mike Paris  Alan Lindmark      Doug Forman      Ken Schultz   
Tim Mowers Larry Semans  Mark Hurlbut      Frank Snyder      Elijah Beltz 

  

Administrative 
Assistant  
Michelle Forman  
Cell: 607-425-3292  
mforman2867@gmail
.com 


